
1º Condutor

2º Condutor Classe Grupo Classe Grupo

Luis Miguel Rego 3579
Hugo Magalhães 473
Rúben Rodrigues 1453
Estevão Rodrigues 1454
Pedro Câmara 1247
João Câmara 1248
Bruno Amaral 3125
Cristiano Queiroga 7123
Filipe Marques 4220
Edgar Silva 4444
Bruno Tavares 3200
André Seabra 4060
Carlos Andrade 2959
Paulo Jesus 3081
Filipe Pires 1399
Vasco Mendonça 4292
Emanuel Garcia 384
Nelson Dinis 338
Fábio Silva 7926
Gustavo Silva 7927
Rúben Santos 3012
Nuno Pereira 2972
César Silva 5514
Tiago Ficher 8018
Adriano Medeiros 4045
Ricardo Silva 8006
Ruben Borges 2138
André Ventura 7900
Francisco Costa 2559
Carolina Costa 6205
João Faria 3886
Max Salvador 7087
José Rodrigues 7995
Ivone Rodrigues 7996
Paulo Silva 7924
Tiago Inacio 7925
André Simas
Rui Ávila 8024
Hélder Miranda 6262
Vitor Pereira 6263
Paulo Coelho 7922
Cátia Vaz 7923
Carla Costa 8029
Elisabete Jesus
Ricardo M Moura
Fábio Pereira
João Costa
NN
Rui Figueiredo 8012
Catarina Bernardino 7986
Fábio Brum 8039
Pedro Macedo 8040
Décio Gonçalves 7971
Emanuel Barcelos 7970
Fábio Contente 8015
Vasco Pereira 8014
João Correia 8036
Rodrigo Correia 8035
Tiago Sousa
Paulo Leal
João Ferreira 7953
Fabricio Pereira 7985
Tiago Martins 8016
Hélio Couto 8017
Jéssica Rego 7982
Victor Brazil
Diogo Espinola 7952
Maria Soares Lemos 7951
Luiz Picanço 8034
João Pacheco
Fábio Riqueza 8037
Luis Moniz 8038
Jacinto Cipriano 8033
Pamela Raposo 8032

Total Inscritos : 37 A Comissão Organizadora 27/06/2023

8 X1 8 X1

9 X1

38 Jacinto Cipriano 8033 CITROEN AX SPORT 6410

37 Fábio Riqueza 8037 CITROEN AX 7692 9 X1

10 X2 10 X2

10 X2

36 Luiz Picanço 8034 OPEL CORSA - B GSI 8773

35 Diogo Espinola 7952 OPEL CORSA 9338 10 X2

9 X1 9 X1

11 X2

34 Jéssica Rego 7982 FORD ESCORT 8054

33 Tiago Martins 8016 FIAT UNO TURBO I.E. 8269 11 X2

9 X1 9 X1

9 X1

32 João Ferreira 7953 PEUGEOT 106 7693

31 Tiago Sousa PEUGEOT 206 8053 9 X1

9 X1 9 X1

9 X1

30 João Correia 8036 PEUGEOT 106 1.6 9503

29 Fábio Contente 8015 CITROEN SAXO 6803 9 X1

2 P1 2 P1

10 X2

28 Décio Gonçalves 7971 CITROEN SAXO CUP 6562

27 Fábio Brum 8039 RENAULT CLIO 7639 10 X2

8 X1 8 X1

10 X2

26 Rui Figueiredo 8012 FIAT CINQUECENTO 8148

25 Joao Costa RENAULT  CLIO RS 2.0 10 X2

3 P2 3 P2

10 X2

24 Ricardo M Moura PEUGEOT 206 RC 7640

23 Carla Costa 8029 RENAULT CLIO 5805 10 X2

9 X1 9 X1

10 X2

22 Paulo Coelho 7922 Peugeot 106 XSI 1.6 6102

21 Hélder Miranda 6262 SEAT IBIZA 8299 10 X2

9 X1 9 X1

17 X6

20 André Simas CITROEN SAXO 6422

19 Paulo Silva 7924 FORD FIESTA 8758 17 X6

2 P1 2 P1

3 P2

18 José Rodrigues 7995 PEUGEOT 208 VTI 7762

17 João Faria 3886 PEUGEOT 206 RC 6114 3 P2

3 P2 3 P2

15 X4

16 Francisco Costa 2559 PEUGEOT 206 RC 6828

15 Ruben Borges 2138 SKODA FABIA TDI 8812 15 X4

10 X2 10 X2

15 X4

14 Adriano Medeiros 4045 PEUGEOT 206 8843

12 César Silva 5514 SKODA FABIA RS DIESEL 6631 15 X4

9 X1 9 X1

7 P3

11 Rúben Santos 3012 PEUGEOT 106 6115

10 Fábio Silva 7926 SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI 8580 RC2N X5-16

2 P1 2 P1

7 P3

9 Emanuel Garcia 384 PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B) 7655

8 Filipe Pires 1399 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION X 6446 RC2N X5-16

3 P2 3 P2

2 P1

7 Carlos Andrade 2959 RENAULT CLIO RS 5605

6 Bruno Tavares 3200 CITROEN C2 R2 MAX 6483 2 P1

2 P1 2 P15 Filipe Marques 4220 PEUGEOT 208 R2 8458

4 TEAM ALÉM MAR 2453 FORD FIESTA R5 6679 Team Alem Mar 1889 RC2 X5-16

1173 RC2 X5-163 PLAY RACING 1052 CITROEN C3 R5 8372 Play Racing

2 Rúben Rodrigues 1453 SKODA FABIA RALLY 2 EVO 9253 Auto Açoreana Racing 1562 RC2 X5-16

1889 RC2 X5-16

Lic Nº
CAR TRAA

1 TEAM ALÉM MAR 2453 SKODA FABIA R5 EVO 8377 Team Alem Mar
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